VHD64BT300
Prepared For:
JOE HOPP
CITY OF AURORA
630-801-5230
Fri, Feb 08, 2019 09:42:36 AM EST
Prepared By:

MISC CAB EQUIPMENT
S 3AXB1X DOOR LOCKS CAB MANUAL CAB DOOR LOCKS 0 0
O 20XB1X KEY TYPE KEYED ALIKE OPTION #1 0 0
S 8BXB1X KEY QUANTITY PER UNIT 4 KEYS PROVIDED PER UNIT 0 0
O EAXC1X AUXILIARY SWITCH THREE (3) AUXILIARY SWITCHES WITH WIRING,
15 AMP PER SWITCH
2 0
O W7DA5X AUXILIARY DASH SWITCH
PANEL
AUXILIARY DASH SWITCH PANEL, 10 0 0
O 40XL2X FIRE EXTINGUISHER 5 POUND ABC DRY TYPE, RECHARGEABLE,
MOUNTED IN CAB
5 2
O 4VX31X AUXILIARY SAFETY
EQUIPMENT
TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT 3 1
TIRES AND WHEELS FRONT
S 093871 TIRE PACKAGE FRONT 315/80R22.5L BRIDGESTONE M870 (20000 LBS.
GAWR) ON/OFF ROAD USAGE
336 0
S 4WCC1X TIRE CLASSIFICATION
FRONT
GHG FRONT TIRE CLASSIFICATION, LOW
ROLLING RESISTANCE
0 0
S 084562 RIM/WHEEL PACKAGE
FRONT
22.5X9.00 ACCURIDE STEEL POWDER COAT
WHITE 286BC 5 HAND HOLES HUB PILOTED
206 0
S 907002 FRONT WHEEL AND TIRE
QUANTITY
TWO FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES 0 0
TIRES AND WHEELS REAR
O 094751 TIRE PACKAGE REAR 11R22.5G BRIDGESTONE M760 ECOPIA (23360
LBS. GAWR) LONG / REGIONAL HAUL
0 1,080
O 4XCE1X TIRE CLASSIFICATION
REAR
GHG REAR TIRE CLASSIFICATION, BASIC 0 0
S 085069 RIM/WHEEL PACKAGE
REAR
22.5X8.25 ACCURIDE STEEL POWDER COAT
WHITE 286BC 5 HAND HOLES HUB PILOTED
0 544
S 908008 DRIVE WHEEL AND TIRE
QUANTITY
EIGHT DRIVE WHEELS AND TIRES 0 0
Price Level: Aug 06, 2018 K Page: 12 Date: Fri Feb 08 2019
Deal: City of Aurora VHD64BT Dealer ID: 5515D
MISC TIRE EQUIPMENT
S 15XABX TIRE INFLATION VALVE TIRE INFLATION VALVE, STANDARD 0 0
PAINT
S 950800 CAB PAINT SCHEME SINGLE COLOR PAINT 0 0
S 9801T4 FIRST TRUCK COLOR GLACIER WHITE; P3029 0 0
S MPB980 CAB COLOR CAB SAME AS FIRST COLOR 0 0
S MPD980 HOOD COLOR HOOD SAME AS FIRST COLOR 0 0
S MPE980 COWL COLOR COWL SAME AS FIRST COLOR 0 0
S 987980 BUMPER COLOR BUMPER SAME AS FIRST COLOR 0 0
S 996980 SUN VISOR COLOR SUN VISOR SAME AS FIRST COLOR 0 0
S 9861U1 CHASSIS COLOR BLACK P3036 0 0
S 988401 DISC WHEEL OR RIM
COLOR
STEEL DISC WHEELS-PREPAINTED WHITE,
POWDER-COAT,
ALUMINUM OR STYLIZED DISC-UNPAINTED
0 0
BUSINESS SERVICES
S 9LAA1X PRE-DELIVERY
INSPECTION
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION, BASIC 0 0
BASE WARRANTY AND PURCHASED COVERAGES
S 899302 WARRANTY TYPE HEAVY_DUTY_STANDARD_BASE_COVERAGE